1/6
NovalynxV7 System lntegration&OperationManuaI
Description (Enhanced一NovalynxTech,FieId-Proven,lnterference-Free)
Developed by Novalynx Technology, the Fiber Optic reel kit is a field-proven solution engineered
for secure, long-range UAV communication in electronic warfare and high-EMI
environments. It converts analog video and control signals into optical signals, enabling
100% interference immunity and making the system undetectable by RF scanning or jamming
equipment.

≤ 0.21 dB/km
50N(150N option available)
≤ 0.03 dB
4/6
Model Variants &Mechanical Specifications
Model
Cable
Length
Reel Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (Ø x
H)
Fiber Type
UFX-K3 3km 0.53 94x430mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K5 5km 0.65 94x430mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K10 10km 1 105x450mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K15 15km 1.3 105x450mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K20 20km 1.75 133x495mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K25 25km 2.05 133x495mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
UFX-K30 30km 2.35 133x495mm Tight-buffered Ø0.25 mm
Estimated Drone Payload
4/6
System IntegrationGuide:
ConnectingSky&GroundTerminalstoUAVPlatforms